PPC Series-Portable Power Conditioners
� Maintain Output Voltage at
120V +5%, 60 Hz Over an
Input Range of 96 to 132V
� 120 dB Common-Mode
Noise Rejection
� 60 dB Transverse-Mode
Noise Attenuation

IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
383 Middle Street   •   Suite 105
Bristol, CT 06010 USA
AC Input (Single Phase) Output - Nonlinear or 0.7 PF Load
Dimensions H x W x D AC Output Approximate Weight
Receptacles (Lbs/kg)
Model Input Max. Nominal Rated Rated Max. Output NEMA 5-15R
Voltage Hz Amps Output Output VA Output Current (Quantity)
Range Voltage Watts (Amperes) Inches Millimeters Net Shipping
PPC61110B 0.9 110 80 0.9 5.5 x 6.5 x 7.8 (140 x 165 x 198) 2 11 (5) 12 (5.7)
PPC61210B 1.6 210 150 1.7 4 18 (8.2) 21 (9.6)
PPC61420B 3.2 420 300 3.5
5.5 x 6.8 x 10.4 (140 x 173 x 264)
4 25 (11.3) 28 (12.7)
PPC61650B 4.7 650 450 5.4 6 28 (12.7) 32 (14.6)
PPC61850B
96-132 60
6.3
120
850 600 7
6.5 x 8.5 x 12.1 (165 x 216 x 307)
6 33 (15) 37 (16.8)
PPC611100B 8.4 1100 800 9.1 6 48 (21.8) 53 (24.1)
PPC611400B 10.5 1400 1000 11.6 8.3 x 10.3 x 15.8 (211 x 254 x 401) 6 53 (24) 58 (26.4)
PPC611800B 13.6 1800 1200 15 6 64 (29) 69 (31.4)
Front Panel (typical)
Note:
Model PPC61110B does not
have a rocker On/Off switch.